
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

June, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,955 0 0 3,131 0 1,364 0 0

Allegany 553 0 0 0 134 342 0 0

Broome 2,721 0 0 117 0 675 1,806 0

Cattaraugus 1,043 0 0 0 279 670 0 0

Cayuga 1,448 0 0 0 0 799 547 0

Chautauqua 1,709 0 0 0 168 1,495 0 0

Chemung 908 0 0 0 0 504 312 0

Chenango 915 0 0 13 0 542 325 0

Clinton 1,418 0 0 0 0 998 377 0

Columbia 1,272 0 0 653 0 581 0 0

Cortland 998 0 0 0 0 694 248 0

Delaware 657 0 0 83 0 414 160 0

Dutchess 5,295 0 0 170 0 2,748 0 0

Erie 10,200 0 0 0 1,328 3,572 0 0

Essex 787 0 0 26 0 498 247 0

Franklin 681 0 0 0 0 415 266 0

Fulton 1,284 0 0 234 0 994 45 0

Genesee 1,046 0 0 0 7 697 0 0

Greene 867 0 0 424 0 424 0 0

Hamilton 81 0 0 0 0 56 25 0

Herkimer 1,620 0 0 31 0 1,215 361 0

Jefferson 1,832 0 0 0 0 193 1,051 0

Lewis 757 0 0 0 0 206 495 0

Livingston 1,045 0 0 0 0 264 697 0

Madison 1,235 0 0 2 0 664 489 0

Monroe 12,772 0 0 0 0 1,556 9,669 0

Montgomery 1,176 0 0 407 0 728 41 0

Nassau 29,389 1,429 6,573 0 0 7,131 0 4,068

Niagara 3,123 0 0 0 0 2,380 0 0

Oneida 4,420 0 0 31 0 2,712 1,425 0

Onondaga 7,576 0 0 0 0 3,840 2,252 0

Ontario 2,260 0 0 0 0 226 1,870 0

Orange 8,711 1,729 0 103 0 4,052 0 0

Orleans 812 0 0 0 79 443 290 0

Oswego 2,365 0 0 0 0 1,466 420 0

Otsego 1,146 0 0 153 0 564 429 0

Putnam 1,887 0 464 0 0 1,342 0 0

Rensselaer 2,752 0 0 1,857 0 736 0 0

Rockland 11,509 579 0 0 0 8,363 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,687 0 0 0 0 685 812 0

Saratoga 4,307 0 0 2,481 0 1,627 0 0

Schenectady 3,286 0 0 1,557 0 1,578 0 0

Schoharie 550 0 0 419 0 131 0 0

Schuyler 297 0 0 0 0 159 138 0

Seneca 549 0 0 0 0 87 437 0

Steuben 1,441 0 0 0 0 723 718 0

Suffolk 37,218 3,794 4,416 0 0 8,700 0 7,077

Sullivan 1,477 0 0 0 0 559 0 0

Tioga 785 0 0 74 0 384 307 0

Tompkins 1,322 0 0 0 0 614 486 0

Ulster 3,619 0 0 240 0 1,894 0 0

Warren 1,474 0 0 348 0 1,061 0 0

Washington 1,685 0 0 591 0 1,072 0 0

Wayne 2,280 0 0 0 0 374 1,857 0

Westchester 16,103 1,282 2,347 0 0 3,687 0 0

Wyoming 813 0 0 0 192 613 0 0

Yates 463 0 0 0 0 48 415 0

Bronx 17,503 1,897 1,883 0 0 2,718 0 5,487

Kings 47,198 663 12,677 0 0 7,615 0 7,405

New York 9,093 565 1,772 0 0 1,651 0 2,565

Queens 49,239 1,155 10,334 0 0 10,311 0 9,830

Richmond 6,721 31 2,741 0 0 2,222 0 582

Total 344,335 13,124 43,207 13,145 2,187 105,076 29,017 37,014

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

June, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,955 0 0 0 235 0 122 0 103

Allegany 553 0 0 0 0 0 0 77 0

Broome 2,721 0 0 0 0 0 123 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,043 0 0 0 0 0 0 94 0

Cayuga 1,448 0 0 0 0 0 102 0 0

Chautauqua 1,709 0 0 0 0 0 9 37 0

Chemung 908 0 0 0 0 0 92 0 0

Chenango 915 0 0 0 0 0 35 0 0

Clinton 1,418 0 0 0 0 0 43 0 0

Columbia 1,272 0 0 0 17 0 21 0 0

Cortland 998 0 0 0 0 56 0 0 0

Delaware 657 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,295 0 0 0 1,905 0 0 0 472

Erie 10,200 0 4,286 0 0 0 0 936 78

Essex 787 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Franklin 681 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,284 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Genesee 1,046 0 0 0 300 0 42 0 0

Greene 867 0 0 0 19 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 81 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,620 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Jefferson 1,832 0 0 0 57 0 531 0 0

Lewis 757 0 0 0 10 0 46 0 0

Livingston 1,045 0 0 0 84 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,235 0 0 0 0 0 80 0 0

Monroe 12,772 0 0 0 1,097 0 426 24 0

Montgomery 1,176 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 29,389 2,195 0 0 0 0 7,807 0 186

Niagara 3,123 0 622 0 0 0 112 0 9

Oneida 4,420 0 0 0 9 0 243 0 0

Onondaga 7,576 0 0 0 0 784 700 0 0

Ontario 2,260 0 0 0 111 0 48 5 0

Orange 8,711 0 0 0 2,256 0 353 0 218

Orleans 812 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,365 0 0 0 0 187 292 0 0

Otsego 1,146 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,887 0 0 0 81 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,752 0 0 0 93 0 25 0 41

Rockland 11,509 0 0 0 1,549 0 669 0 349

St. Lawrence 1,687 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 0

Saratoga 4,307 0 0 0 199 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,286 0 0 0 136 0 0 0 15

Schoharie 550 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 297 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 549 0 0 0 0 0 25 0 0

Steuben 1,441 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 37,218 2,093 0 0 0 0 11,138 0 0

Sullivan 1,477 0 0 0 918 0 0 0 0

Tioga 785 0 0 0 0 0 20 0 0

Tompkins 1,322 0 0 0 0 222 0 0 0

Ulster 3,619 0 0 0 1,177 0 83 0 225

Warren 1,474 0 0 0 49 0 16 0 0

Washington 1,685 0 0 0 22 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,280 0 0 0 0 0 49 0 0

Westchester 16,103 797 0 0 7,169 0 821 0 0

Wyoming 813 0 0 0 0 0 0 8 0

Yates 463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 17,503 569 0 3,551 0 0 904 0 494

Kings 47,198 1,227 0 4,301 0 0 12,720 0 590

New York 9,093 552 0 989 0 0 829 0 170

Queens 49,239 3,049 0 6,856 0 0 6,250 0 1,454

Richmond 6,721 372 0 0 0 0 773 0 0

Total 344,335 10,854 4,908 15,697 17,493 1,249 45,779 1,181 4,404

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


